
La Tana Dart Squad

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Brentegani Cristiano (01/5058) 6 11 5 13 6 5 6 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Ecca Nicola (01/5053) 2 3 6 11 4 5 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sandri Luca (01/5047) 4 5 3 7 6 11 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mori Manuel (01/5046) 6 12 3 0 2 2 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nascimbeni Francesco (01/5050) 2 6 5 12 2 0 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertagnoli Mattia (01/5044) 4 8 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertoldi Alessandra (01/5059) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Comparin Amedeo (01/5038) 0 0 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Brentegani Cristiano 01/5058 23 35 1,52

Ecca Nicola 01/5053 18 28 1,56

Sandri Luca 01/5047 17 27 1,59

Mori Manuel 01/5046 17 21 1,24

Nascimbeni Francesco 01/5050 11 19 1,73

Bertagnoli Mattia 01/5044 8 15 1,88

Bertoldi Alessandra 01/5059 1 1 1,00

Comparin Amedeo 01/5038 1 1 1,00

New Bar Sport Garda

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Madella Filippo (01/5062) 4 7 5 8 6 12 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vedovelli Secondo (01/4712) 6 5 6 11 6 11 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cristini Alessandro (01/5061) 2 1 6 8 4 9 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Facincani Flavio (01/4641) 6 9 6 10 1 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Xhaferllari Evio (01/4921) 4 7 0 0 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Consolati Roberto (01/5060) 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

De Beni Daniele (01/6896) 2 0 1 3 2 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Madella Filippo 01/5062 21 36 1,71

Vedovelli Secondo 01/4712 22 30 1,36

Cristini Alessandro 01/5061 18 28 1,56

Facincani Flavio 01/4641 19 26 1,37

Xhaferllari Evio 01/4921 5 9 1,80

Consolati Roberto 01/5060 4 6 1,50

De Beni Daniele 01/6896 7 5 0,71

Larga La Prima

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Spadi Alessandro (01/7373) 6 12 6 12 6 10 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Spadi Emanuele (01/7374) 3 7 6 9 0 0 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Allegrini Fabio (01/7371) 3 6 3 2 6 9 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giordano Giacomo (01/7375) 6 7 3 2 6 3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Frezza Stefano (01/7372) 3 6 3 2 0 0 3 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Composta Luca (01/7376) 3 5 3 0 6 4 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Spadi Alessandro 01/7373 24 39 1,62

Spadi Emanuele 01/7374 15 21 1,40

Allegrini Fabio 01/7371 15 19 1,27

Giordano Giacomo 01/7375 18 15 0,83

Frezza Stefano 01/7372 9 14 1,56

Composta Luca 01/7376 15 10 0,67

New Dart Fusion

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Russo Renato (08/3926) 6 15 6 15 6 11 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peretti Giulio (01/5052) 6 12 3 8 4 10 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Cacciatori Justin (01/4911) 6 12 6 13 2 1 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gnesato William (01/4747) 0 0 4 9 6 11 2 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gianola Gianluca (01/4910) 0 0 2 4 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dalla Pellegrina Giada (01/4947) 6 10 3 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Manfredi Luca (01/4888) 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Merzi Elisa (01/4926) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Russo Renato 08/3926 24 55 2,29

Peretti Giulio 01/5052 19 39 2,05

Cacciatori Justin 01/4911 20 39 1,95

Gnesato William 01/4747 12 22 1,83

Gianola Gianluca 01/4910 8 13 1,62

Dalla Pellegrina Giada 01/4947 9 13 1,44

Manfredi Luca 01/4888 4 2 0,50

Merzi Elisa 01/4926 0 0 0,00



3PLO1

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Dal Bello Roberto (01/4928) 6 9 6 13 3 8 6 17 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Leone Davide (01/5056) 4 4 5 8 6 10 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Amadori Cesare (01/4967) 4 3 3 6 6 7 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Venturelli Alessandro (01/4969) 6 9 6 6 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Foroni Claudio (01/4930) 2 0 1 0 6 6 3 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Grendene Enrico (01/4929) 2 2 0 0 0 0 6 9 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Magalini Matteo (08/4525) 0 0 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Dal Bello Roberto 01/4928 21 47 2,24

Leone Davide 01/5056 21 34 1,62

Amadori Cesare 01/4967 16 21 1,31

Venturelli Alessandro 01/4969 15 16 1,07

Foroni Claudio 01/4930 12 13 1,08

Grendene Enrico 01/4929 8 11 1,38

Magalini Matteo 08/4525 3 1 0,33

Fiorini Diego 01/4768 0 0 0,00

Dardi Scaligeri

Nome Giocatore
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun
1ºGio

Set Pun

Martinasso Cristiano (01/3254) 6 8 6 13 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bonetto Andrea (01/4966) 6 6 0 0 6 13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Modenese Christian (01/3307) 3 2 6 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 12

Martini Nicola (01/4962) 3 1 6 15 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 10

Cappello Matteo (01/3229) 6 3 2 6 4 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Ostaroli Nicholas (01/5014) 0 0 4 5 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 3 2

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Martinasso Cristiano 01/3254 18 35 1,94

Bonetto Andrea 01/4966 18 29 1,61

Modenese Christian 01/3307 19 29 1,53

Martini Nicola 01/4962 17 27 1,59

Cappello Matteo 01/3229 15 19 1,27

Ostaroli Nicholas 01/5014 9 8 0,89

5x1000

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Marson Jaco (01/4735) 6 10 6 12 6 15 6 14 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Vargiu Mauro (01/4894) 0 0 6 11 5 13 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mahanzaze Rabie (01/4830) 6 8 2 0 6 11 5 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carpene Enrico (01/4990) 6 3 3 4 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Zecchin Sabrina (01/4754) 0 0 3 6 2 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Carpene Michele (01/4868) 6 2 4 5 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montanari Andrea (01/4770) 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 7 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Marson Jaco 01/4735 24 51 2,12

Vargiu Mauro 01/4894 17 36 2,12

Mahanzaze Rabie 01/4830 19 26 1,37

Carpene Enrico 01/4990 13 11 0,85

Zecchin Sabrina 01/4754 6 8 1,33

Carpene Michele 01/4868 11 8 0,73

Montanari Andrea 01/4770 6 7 1,17

Spery Team

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun
11ºGio

Set Pun
12ºGio

Set Pun
13ºGio

Set Pun
14ºGio

Set Pun

Bertuzzo Eddi (01/5037) 6 8 4 4 6 8 6 10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Derna Filippo (01/4879) 2 1 6 9 6 5 6 12 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Gurakuqi Matteo (01/4876) 6 13 6 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bertasello Michele (01/4706) 6 9 6 8 3 2 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fanton Davide (01/5070) 4 5 2 0 6 7 6 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Giamundo Speranza (01/4878) 0 0 0 0 3 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bertuzzo Eddi 01/5037 22 30 1,36

Derna Filippo 01/4879 20 27 1,35

Gurakuqi Matteo 01/4876 12 24 2,00

Bertasello Michele 01/4706 21 24 1,14

Fanton Davide 01/5070 18 17 0,94

Giamundo Speranza 01/4878 3 5 1,67


